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Abdul Sahib Shakiry

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NW2 6NX

Date of birth January 1931
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SHAKIRY CHARITY FOR SOCIAL
SOLIDARITY

T.C.P.H. LIMITED

THAMESHOUSE PROPERTY LIMITED
T.C.P.H. LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BISCOLATY (EUROPE) LIMITED

BISCOLATY (EUROPE) LIMITED
COMMON TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

RAFID SHOES LIMITED
THAMESHOUSE PROPERTY LIMITED

RAFID SHOES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Abdul Sahib Shakiry

Number
05354695

01645411

01707135
01645411

Number
03277455

03277455
01943563

01650543

01707135

01650543

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Other

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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901168331

901168331

Unit 1d, 1st Floor, 289

Cricklewood Broadway

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
07/02/2005

11/04/1991
11/04/1991
11/04/1991

Res. Date
10/11/1997

App. Date
28/11/1996

28/11/1996
31/12/1991

11/04/1991
11/04/1991 12/12/2009

11/04/1991

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



